W, IDRIENESG
KEfA
AHBEE
BRI

HER

YERW (MfR)
KEIER (P9fER)
Bk=E

INEERL (TafE)
iRES (PUfE)
BREL (PUf@E)
HiRzEE (MUE/\f@)
FEAIRIER (FafE)
ZEARIER (@)
R (@)

B

EH (FIER)
R (BARwH)
B (BREET)
RETUKFRE (BHER)
EiHE (F8)
Fkg (F8)
TR T 2
BRET ()

ERY
g
EHERR

e (FER, w8

N

ZIRILIRER
FRBEHES

RSl (FERLAEES)

14.50
12.50
11.50
7.50
7.50
9.50
6.00
10.50
9.00
9.00
16.50
10.00
10.00
10.00

25.50
25.50
25.50
26.50
25.50
25.50
26.50
26.50

27.50
27.50
31.50

26.50
26.50
29.50

ffeRed (BRRHTMER)
BBTUMAA (BREH)
BT R
FRERAAY
ARG (TEH)

¥HW
REFA
EPEHE

E e
EIREHBRIR
BRI
FRERER

=)L

ERHE

FESR (AIFETR)
REmT

FRUZEE

EhE

FAREE
L2 SRIECHE - REHRIKER
EHREE
FEHIRER

e
=23
18R
SR
}HR

27.50
28.50
28.50
27.50
27.50

28.50
26.50

28.50
26.50
30.50
29.50

24.50/23.50
22.50
23.50
20.50

25.50
26.50
28.50

1.50
4.00
5.00
4.00

V04.2024



CHF) Ml e 23

58 330ml 550
it 330ml 6.00
FAB 330ml 6.00
s 330ml 550
SUEiEE Mio 5 Mio Dry 300ml 19.00
REEQIEE (Fresh, By, POMHEis+) 360ml  16.50
BLESEERE 0313813789

B—=Fh 1153013545, 1821
[E7<F0EH 18RZE21/
TEE1E49305> $E AT Y

EFIREERIBBERUTES
Just Eat & Uber Eats _E3#%, Huayuan Express TNE8

iZisigR!

EEERER
EEREIFREAKENES
Oishit#ZEAT 5%

SER Milkis FRIERFRBRARAL
BERMilkisFFE I RBRERER
SERMilkisZ5 T I RARERARAY
SERMilkis E A I RRRERARL

PAETRIRES R
7
5
A
£
=2
L
HERg
]

500ml
500ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

5.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

HraE/NZw
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